June 8, 2025

8-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

01601 Doublg Tap This! O 0000 01602 Dad O 0000 01603 OLD LIVES MATTER O 0000
O s FROM : Westville, NJ FROM : Gloucester City, N

Ski Number Name Ski Number Name Ski Number Name '

4 20564 Kolp, Denise 4 11506 Powell Sean 3 12173 Caione, Robert

3 29558 Dutton, Valeri ’ 7 10400 Killion, Ryan 4 13288 Espada, Jose

5 08871 West Sr, Barry 3 12312  Jelonek Ill. Robert 5 12726 Pippet, Avery

4 00385 Dutton Jr, Joe | 2 11516 Keefe, Ashley 4 11522 Jacob, David

4 08664 Reed, William 4 10425 Powell, Connor 5 13717 Serrano, Jesus

6 12276 Fishburn, Leo 5 09747 Acello, Mark 5 10258 Jimenez, Yeismael

S 21564  Kolp, George 3 13848 Hoff, Brandyn 4 06997 Bracey, Selena

6 11034 Maggio, Jeffrey 2 14060 Gallagher, Kelsey 7 30867 Bracey, William
01604 #STFUandShoot O 0000 01605 All Pockets Available O 0000 01608 Demo-Lition O 0000
FROM : Westville, NJ FROM : Gloucester City, NJ FROM : Mt. Ephraim, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

7 09748 Bollinger, Patrick 4 08777 Fontanez, Johnny 5 11307 Dickson, Brian

7 13116 Ingram, Jayson 3 30234 Duong, Andrew 5 21865 Johnson, Patrick |

4 03536 Velez, Natalio 5 10144 Maiden, Kevin 5 03085 Grimes, CIiff

3 13843 Radcliffe, Dean 3 13663 Howarth, John 3 06414 Keel, Diann

4 13533 Riley, Paris 5 12513 Kotyk, John 3 40635 Collins, Emmaline

2 13639 Fredericks, Shanel 3 13649 Rosario, Marysol 4 39502 Collins, William

4 11739 Hamilton, Michael 4 01358 Martinez, Jerome 5 07291 Heimerel, Frank

3 14155 Law, Keziah 5 08225 Hayes, Michael 4 13285 Kusch, Daniel
01609 Everybody Loves Raymond O 0000 05104 IT'S GONNA BE FINE O 0000 05105 8-Ball A Salt O 0000
FROM : Mount Ephraim, NJ 8 FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Atco, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

7 22484 Zubec, Anthony 4 03870 Russo, Pete 3 10367 Mullen, Christy

6 29960 Mikulski, Chris 7 41327 Graff Jr, John 4 42136 Saurman, Lisa

3 08247 Zubec, Jen 4 41717 Graff,Sr, John 4 41326 Beres, Richard

6 12034 Morris, George 5 03830 Bernat, Shane 5 05629 Newman, Mark

3 08595 Zubec, Sharon 6 17901 Doughty, John 6 39041 Saurman, Jeffrey

4 13618 Zubec, Hunter 2 13517 Andrew, Julie 5 42929 Henshaw, Daniel

4 12985 Gagliardi, Eugene 4 29042 Campbell, Kimberly 4 11956 Boone, Michael

2 00574 Gee, Dana 4 01591 McCouch, David 4 13460 Kane, Kimberly
05106 Bad Brews Bears O 0000 05107 Charlie's Crew O 0000 05110 Balls Deep O 0000

FROM : Atco, NJ

Skl Number Name

FROM :

Atco, NJ

Skl Number Name

FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

5 12155 Kemery, Brian 6 01652 Klinewski, Ryan 6 02339 Pusey, Justin

5 12761 Leech, Dacoda 4 12438 Leyden, Brian 4 01997 Turpin 2nd, Rolison
5 05611 Stolinski, Patrick 4 04384 Howe Jr, Richard 6 10173 Pusey, Jason

5 06285 Phnhillips, Matthew 3 27922 Garrett, Leah 4 10168 Fitzpatrick, Thomas
4 13894 Jordan, John 7 40084  Micciche, Anthony 3 02123  Miller, Jennifer

5 11611 Hecksher, Chris 7 21550 Clemmens, William 5 21252 Bowling, Scott

3 13866 Brown, Vanessa 3 13956 Long, Robert 4 29980 Williams, Gary

3 12138 Zimmerman, Eric y 4 27688 Drumm, Joseph 3 14031 Coluzzi Matt

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




o amp e 8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

05112 Your Sista's Azz O 0000 05201 No Doubt O 0000 05207 Chrissy&Maria's Fan Club O 0000
FROM : Clementon, NJ FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 04596 Brown, Jeffrey 4 12870 Primo. Michael 4 42712 Dennis, Bruce

5 11247 Williams, Donald 5 19049 Kush, Nick 7 03361 Williams, Michael

6 42441 Heffernan, Robert 4 12861 Hampton, Douglas 4 00964 Brozey, Karl

3 08935 Toff, Paula 5 08122 Jones, Michael 4 11956 Boone, Michael

4 12575 Mullen, Chenoa 5 03964 Davis, Corey 4 12110 Abrams, Victor

3 03880 Dougherty, Dave 5 09677 Simpson, Timothy 4 08409 Bailiff, Matt

7 29448 Connelly, David 4 11532 Thomas, James 2 14086 Shinn, Lauren

2 06737 Pellegrino, Caitlin 5 03755 Augello, Dominic
05209 Ballin the Jaw O 0000 05302 A Touch Even More O 0000 05303 Sweep the Leg O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Westville, NJ FROM : Mount Ephraim, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

5 08984 Merkle, Joseph 4 03983 Redmond, Deja 6 39477 Haynes Jr, Owen

7 06115 West Jr, Barry ' 6 12608 Cummings Jr, John 6 22744 Haynes Sr., Owen

4 12188 Cucunato, Brian 3 11677 Schuler, Kathleen 4 22485 Haynes Sr, Lawrence

4 04583 Krapf, Jeffrey 5 10984 Palese, Joseph 6 05836 Domanick, Thomas

5 01488 Marks, Anna 6 02717 Burden Jr., John 5 01776 Lang, Christian

4 137089 Boyce, Brandon 4 09488 Cummings Sr, John 3 12665 Weber, John

5 19635 Louis Jr, Thomas 5 11703 Scoleri, Dominic 3 13882 Dorman, James

3 13603 Cucunato, Alexis 2 11510 Scoleri, Deanna 3 13990 Dickson, Thomas
05305 This One's 4 Bruce! O 0000 05306 Happy Accidents O 0000 05307 Fun Ghouls 2.0 O 0000
FROM : Woodbury, NJ FROM :@ National Park, NJ FROM : Westville, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 04575 Bennett, Richard 4 07714 Bateman, Joshua 6 05620 Cain lll, Joseph

5 07175 Hoffman, Christopher 5 06336 Gibson, William 2 05085 Cain, Frances

4 05842 Davis, Anthony 2 12940 Kapuscinski, Hiedi 7 19333 Clark, Ryan

4 02616 Dauvis, Traci 6 12997 Kuhnel, Christopher 5 08319 Armstrong, Dana

6 12276 Fishburn, Leo 4 13168 Keenan, Thomas 5 01987 Ferrara, Michael

5 03914 VanNatta, Christine 4 13363 Kuhnel, Kerry 4 04848 Nessel, Paul

6 07307 Georgiadis, Lazaros 3 13936 Sarkioglu, Nick 3 13046 Myers, Michael

3 08974 Fishburn, Richard 5 13951 Marple, Jarrod 5 08999 Shockey, Chris
05308 Shank & Bank O 0000 05601 The Blueprint O 0000 05602 Dysfunctional Family O 0000
FROM : Westville, NJ ; FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

3 12458 Hasko, Christopher 6 00978 Janis, John 5 30277 Lieber, Michael

4 10550 Thomas, Sean 7 06115 West Jr, Barry 3 10367 Mullen, Christy

6 09244 Thomas lll, Paul 5 40700 Coleman, Joseph 4 19584 Pinckney Jr, Horace
3 13269 Thomas, Patrick 4 05491  Marsh, Samuel § 16639 Walter, Richard

6 27678 Talley IV, Walter 5 01488 Marks, Anna 4 07714 Bateman, Joshua
3 04342 Talley, Kimberly 3 53136 Smith, Darryl 7 00209 Jackson, Chad

6 28623 Barney, Joseph 3 01772 Huling, Christopher 4 12985 Gagliardi, Eugene
3 14034 Clair, Karen 2 13778 Russert, Brooke § 13796 Procito, Samuel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year, | = Player is not eligible to play.

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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05603 Seen It On YouTube
EROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

H OO B OO B OON

05607

01132
05739
01080
09746
05285
08362
10171
42594

Foster, Carl
Foster, Shannon
Burgos, Jose

Robinson, Andrew
Fulmer Jr, Edward

Fulmer, Diana

Medina, Hector
Jacobson, John

Land Of Misfit Toys
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

W o A 00 O 00 S

05704

02623
08189
18583
12511
03230
02034
42556
11829

Gee, William
Massi, Michael

Deibert, Christian

Raube, Michael

Scioli, Blaise
Barnabel, Jim

Wilkinson, Jeff
Carty, Dana

F.O.C.US.
FROM : Mount Ephraim, NJ

Skl Number Name

S
3

4
5
>
5
5
3

05801

30277
10622
10293
39051
13796
09229
01776
12665

Lieber, Michael
Palangi, Susan
Harman, John
Pratt, Terry
Procito, Samuel
Palangi, Mike
Lang, Christian
Weber, John

Runnin' Not Rackin’
FROM : Cherry Hill, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

AN & WO OO O W

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

07998
19238
00604
30668
03628
28087
13020
19186

Deibert, John
Ciervo, Nora
Olesky, Mark
Shannon, Donald
Deibert, Brandon
Ebert, Maureen
Cleary, Patricia
Conneen, James

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

05604 Blurred Vision
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

O L 4

05608
FROM :

04476
27677
43713
03077
13264
05447
44759
29193

Gill, John
Rulli, Charles
Johnson, Michael

Grover, Robert
Ortiz, Tom
Bellish, Amanda
Kovacs, Ryan
Cruz, Humberto

Blackjack 21
Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

4
6
3
3
4
4
3

05706 Tainos

04425
46553
45421
13134
12401
44977
12834
13748

Martin, Peter
Toledo, Norberto
Toledo, Hector
Reed, Jessica
Reinoso, Alvaro
Lugo, Julio

Tlili, Menel
Chan, Kimberly

FROM : Gloucester City, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

O O W W H OO,

05802
FROM :

13288
13717
10258
11522
13812
13257
13861
20072

Espada, Jose
Serrano, Jesus

Jimenez, Yeismael

Jacob, David

Maldonado, Richard

Valentin, Luis

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

Jimenez JR, Yeismael

Flores, David

The Smith's & Company
Cherry Hill, NJ

Skl Number Name

5
5

W O LW O A O

39181
39182
12030
23087
04849
11046
11880
12766

Smith IV, George

Castillo, Francisco

Grauber, James

Smith, Andrew

Gorman, Dustin
Cruz, Evette

Muller, Stephen
Salas, Alan

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

05606 Spring has Sprung

5-Ball Open Roster &

O 0000

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

7

N O 00 v O & &

05609
FROM :

30867
27563
07082
12782
30770
09229
08398
46937

D-Block

Bracey, William
Dixon Sr, Joseph
Nieves, Hector
Navarro, Jessica
Frezza, Jeff
Palangi, Mike
Mitchell, Kenneth
Gill, Alexis

O 0000

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

W W o O BN

05708

03289
01045
07249
08340
04332
13325
10292
40689

Cuekaka

Veney, Frederick
Mills, Frederick
Veney Jr, Frederick
Jennings, Rasheme

Collins, Timothy
Seserko, Stephen

O"Brien, Erin
Ruple, Patricia

O 0000

FROM : Oaklyn, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

N O A O O O B

05803
FROM :

12585
12359
08488
43014
09342
03156
06336
14141

The Justice League

Myles, Jessica
McConaghy, William
Fischer, Christopher
Kerr, William
Emmett, Kevin
Palmer, Michelle
Gibson, William
Corchado, Brandy

O 0000

Riverside, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

s W NN A2 O O N

00540
22940
03879
43417
22079
42817
41290
23156

Serrano, Michele
Serrano, Gary
Jones, Kyle
Bowers, Jamie
Bowers, Nicole
Rhodes, Kimberly
Melvin, Joseph
Melvin, Edie



sl e Rter & Handicap epo

05804 Ridin’ With The Dave O 0000 05806 Bobby D's Cue Crew O 0000 05807 Bryson's Pub O 0000
FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Maple Shade, NJ FROM : Pennsauken, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 12738 Rynkiewicz, Shawn 4 21801 Quintus, Steven 4 21128 Brown, Donna
0, R IE . JONEY, RNCHN! 5 19241 Lotierzo, Patrick 3 10141 Clark, James
5 43990 Joher, Shelah 3 42587 Thompson, Stephen 5 30442 Wright, Kevin
3 13121 Cermignano, Tim 3 11468 Gable, Victoria 6 04573 Hutton, Joseph
6 12925 Gould Jr, Steven 5 19242 McGuigan, Jay 3 08989 Giebel, Chris
5 01086 Gomez, Isaac 4 17890 Dilmore, Robert 4 10098 Gribaudo, Nicholas
4 01375 Jefferson, Akhi 5 05512 Deuber, John 3 08042 McBride, Kevin
2 13928 Rynkiewicz, Kelly 4 21860 Goodwin Jr, Robert 5 12258 Negri, Shane
05808 Corner Pocket Billiards X O 0000 05901 Roger That! O 0000 05905 Crazy Eightz O 0000
FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 42763 Bozzi, Ernie 4 03990 Zingrone, Michael 5 10123 Hennessy, John
7 01707 Atzert, Ronald 5 41847 Gerkey, John | 5 10180 Scott, Stanley
4 13841 Brush, Bruce 6 30222 Gerkey, Edward 6 10232 Perez, Luiz
5 12181 Patel, Punal 3 03451 DiPasquale, Gina 4 39346 Perez, Delmo
2 13532 Perkins, Lorraine ¢ 4 05680 Soistmann Jr, Daniel | 3 06366 Sims, Joseph
5 01822 Porter, Patrick 3 02123 Miller, Jennifer 3 41438 Figueroa, Mario
3 13832 Moquin, Steve 4 13825 Lagamba, Cody 4 19166 Johnson, Allan
2 14128 Johnson, Savannah 6 11435 Ernst Jr., James 5 42764 Moreno, Juan98
05906 Young Guns O 0000 05907 Make Pool Great Again O 0000 06003 Wicktory O 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Franklinville, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 12595 Valerio lll, Edwin 2 05365 Stickles, Patricia 3 03626 Pippin, April
5 10618 Kelly, Patrick 5 00227 Stickles, William 3 03703 Harding, Jason
4 12354 Thompson, Andrew 5 30138 Yacura, Stephen 4 10615 Gullo, Robert
5 02805 Mcadams Jr, Richard 4 03206 Stickles Jr., William 6 43037 Gillis, John
5 08411 McAdams Sr, Richard 4 08677 Falls, Allen 4 12076 Lofgren, Jeffrey
4 13425 Sullins, Matt 5 12726 Pippet, Avery 4 11910 Schroeder, Tyler
6 00936 Lasala, Antonio 3 16179 Ford Jr, Milton 4 02184 Bell, Joseph
| 4 14149 Valerio, Joseph | 4 13531 Vasquez, Joshua 5 10984 Palese, Joseph
06004 Is it Cold in Here? O 0000 06005 Goin'In Dry O 0000 06007 Slap Hands O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Oaklyn, NJ FROM : Runnemede, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

3 05513 Wood, Nicole 4 03156 Palmer, Michelle 5 09914 Pitcherello, Steve
5 39182 Castillo, Francisco 4 03330 Welch, Virginia 5 01447 Haley, Patrick

3 11046 Cruz, Evette 3 07614 Hart, Robert 4 09635 Flynn, Kevin

4 21128 Brown, Donna 4 11539 Swisher, Glenn 4 13270 Wilson, Joseph
4 28087 Ebert, Maureen 3 12585 Myles, Jessica 4 12958 Aceto, Nicholas
3 11161 Bowe, Ryan 4 12359 McConaghy, William 3 13179 Vautier, Taylor
5 05602 Smith, Jennifer | 5 12305 Cuebas, Jesus 7 30308 Young, Joseph
7 00548 Herrmann, John 5 08488 Fischer, Christopher 4 13665 Amorosia, Nick

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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06101

Kaos Returns
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

6

06107

FROM :

L I 4 B 7L I . L - 4 |

22760
21922
29179
21519
19082
13130
13409
03653

Hefferon, Daniel
Jobes, Stephen
Antonini, Paul
Tittel, Rick
Arline, Kent
Shaw, Chuck
Dubach, Marc
Pyle, Rebecca

Crazy 8's
Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

S

W o, W o, A~ O,

06204

FROM :

27677
40191
22131
06751
09065
42861
01134
03375

Rulli, Charles
Boyce, Pamela
Rulli, Shelley

Holshue, Joseph
Binck, George
Brown, Michael
Scott, Michael
Binck, Carol

Ridiculousness
Williamstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

06208

6

05285

4 06621

SO b A W N

30505
09046
12602
08362
10171
62698

Fulmer Jr, Edward
Taormina, Justin
Taormina, Kimberly
Barr, Karen
DiCicco, John
Fulmer, Diana
Medina, Hector
Holcomb, Shawn

Bonfire Bunch
FROM : Williamstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

N & O O A W b

07337
05140
06600
08677
11672
03997
00270
03844

Mellor, James
Mellor, Micki Lynn
D"Ambra, MaryAnn
Falls, Allen
Walder, James
Marcheski, Ryan
Brownlow, William
Kozachyn, Stephen

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

06102 The Winners
FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

06201

FROM :

5

~N A O A OO O W@

08839
11829
03600
08530
04043
03874
07449
44359

Giraud, Alexandra

Carty, Dana
Waechter, Kirk

Gambone, Greg

Gambone, Ronald

Valverde, Raquel

Rundstrom, Marc
Rosado, Ricardo

Rackless Behavior
Franklinville, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

W WO A N W

13076
11953
16160
07798
08296
10618
12473
13286

Mattson, Nathan

Grenfell, Jonathan

Catling, Steve

Bassetti, Joseph

Warfle, Jacalyn
Kelly, Patrick

Warfle, Stacie
Saez, Johnny

06206 You Missed
FROM : Williamstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

W A O OON

06302

FROM :

09001
09442
05100
13392
10540
05566
08402
02867

FatAl 8

DiGuglielmo, Ashley

Sears, Joann
Still, Troy
Davis, Mike

Mikolajczak, Timothy
DiGuglielmo, Louis

Burris, Tracy
Wilt, Frank

Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

3]
S

W YN W T N

09711
10660
00840
11088
05738
08363
12165
12342

Duda, Tyler
Keyes, Dylan
Katogir, Louis
L.evin, Aaron

Crofton, Rebecca
Bermender, Anna

Mancini, Vincent
Price, Ryan

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

06104 Clean 'em Up

& Handicap Report

O 0000

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

06202

FROM :

5

O W-LO O & & O

Williams, Bob
Pressey, Stephen
Teschner, Tedd
Rundstrom, Ashley

Hayes, Brett
Cheever, Jerry

Stewart, Edward
Reklewski, Chester

28872
22277
09227
12759
11576
11384
14044
00846

Chalk Is Cheap!! O 0000

Franklinville, NJ

Skl Number Name

3

06207 Wolf Pack 8 Ballers

W O O A O O W

McMahon, Amy

McMahon, Philip
Gould Sr, Steven
Gould Jr, Steven

Graham, Todd
Gould, William

Williams Jr, Reginald
Graham, Stacy

13308
13316
13296
12925
13400
14021
11381
13536

O 0000

FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name

5 00066

7

06304

g A N W WO

FROM :
Skl Number Name

Smith I, San Juan

16176 Favretto, Carlo

24579
16180
13202
05633
09088
04530

Williams, Kenneth

Favretto, Bonnie
Coccaro lll, Peter
Przywara, Michael
Deola, Richard
Bianco, Victor

Bridge Builders O 0000

Somerdale, NJ

4

a O S L O O W

12009
12109
03916
41922
13463
13052
01080
27563

Bhakta, Jatin
Beatty, Elizabeth
Bruce, Donald
Williams, Kristine
Lambert, Jonathan
Genov, Stanimir
Burgos, Jose
Dixon Sr, Joseph




June 8, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

06306 Chalk Tuah-8 O 0000 06307 Stay Down O 0000 06401 Bus Boys O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ '
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Ski Number Name
6 13590 Arena, Joseph , 5 40191 Boyce, Pamela 4 03903 Gerstle, Paul
5 02270 Klineburger, Ann Margaret 7 30363 Smith, Paul 5 03844 Kozachyn, Stephen
§ 62018 Nalencz, Tom 5 06751 Holshue, Joseph 4 13143 Ryan, Gilbert
3 13605 Falahetdin, Justin 4 12985 Gagliardi, Eugene 4 12438 Leyden, Brian
3 13615 Klineburger, Laura 4 29411  Vitali, Arnold 3 11692 Erhart, Robert
4 13628 Ulmer, Shawn 4 39828 Broomell, Ginger § 12097 Jordan, Robert
5 13645 Miller, Walter 3 03375 Binck, Carol 6 03997 Marcheski, Ryan
3 05542 Kilineburger, Bob 4 11698 Lathers, Michael 5 03910 Walters, Mark
06501 Drinkin Talls Br8kn Balls O 0000 06502 Hate Goes On O 0000 06503 Barbox Bullies O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 02737 Atkinson, John 5 02136 Juliano, Michael 2 46937 Gill, Alexis
4 04268 Heyward, Demea 4 10071 Price, Brianna 4 04476 Gill, John
6 18430 Beke, Brian 7 27632 Gibson, Don 7 30867 Bracey, William
3 39771 Beke, Marjorie 3 13107 Barney, Jessica 4 06997 Bracey, Selena
5 115851 Atkinson Jr, John 4 12445 \Wilson, Frederick 5 07219 Pfeiffer, Brian
4 12054 Montero, Jose 3 62365 Juliano lll, Joseph 7 22302 Rosado, Benjamin
5 04114 Monzo, Charles 2 13337 Cruz, Jazmine 3 12670 Cucunato, Vincentina
3 13596 Rego, Griffin 5 30770 Frezza, Jeff 2 13509 Bilinski, Emilee
06504 You're Not My Real Mom  © 0000 06507 The Felt Mafia O 0000 06508 | Don't Know O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 07623 Aristeo, Brianna 3 13708 Robinson, Shaheed 4 02167 Grossman, Darren
6 05132 Silver, Bradley 3 07026 Buckley, Amy 3 02170 Grossman, Stacey
6 13322 Loteck, Jonathan 6 09028 Rivera, Joey 5 41922 Williams, Kristine
5 13383 Passarella, Bryant 6 21580 Tolbert, Andrew 7 03361 Williams, Michael
7 22484 Zubec, Anthony 3 20694 Grantham, Dwayne 5 23011 McCormick, Joe
4 05158 Connelly, Brittany 3 12342 Price, Ryan 3 21089 Price, Shellie
2 62800 Passarella, Andrea 3 13949 Taylor, Frankie 6 00978 Janis, John
3 14046 Connelly, David 5 21854 Coley, Darnell 3 01772 Huling, Christopher
06509 | Don't Hate It O 0000 06604 Nope Not Today O 0000 06606 Rack'em O 0000

FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name

4 05521 Cain, Judith 6 39041 Saurman, Jeffrey 5 15512 Emmett, Robert
3 19582 Carey, Deborah 4 42136 Saurman, Lisa 3 03632 Fiore, Tina

3 10622 Palangi, Susan 4 41326 Beres, Richard 5 05511 Smith, Charles
7 20646 Branin, Russell 4 11956 Boone, Michael 3 12264 \Lafferty, Daniel
6 42441 Heffernan, Robert 3 29039 Storey, Geri 3 13354 Perna, Butch
4 12575 Mullen, Chenoa 6 41739 Merkle, Carianne 4 13651 DeRosa, Jerry
4 12438 Leyden, Brian ' 4 02489 Weiss, George 4 03712 Barger, Jacob
5 16639 Walter, Richard 3 09938 Clements, Meghan 7 41327 Graff Jr, John

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




